
ARCTIC ICE ARENA MEN'S LEAGUE
2017 Summer -- Regular Season Game Schedule #6

August 15, 2017 through August 20, 2017

DATE DAY START END RINK HOME AWAY DIVISION

79 8/15-8/15 Tuesday 7:50 PM 9:10 PM EURO F T C M J B ML - C1

80 8/15-8/15 Tuesday 8:00 PM 9:20 PM NHL GOAL BUSTERS BRUISE BROS ML - C1

81 8/17-8/17 Thursday 7:50 PM 9:10 PM NHL DIRTY BIRDS F T C ML - B2

82 8/17-8/17 Thursday 8:40 PM 10:00 PM CHAMP REDSKINS DUBS & CO ML - B2

83 8/20-8/20 Sunday 7:00 PM 8:20 PM EURO HILLS BROS DRIZZLE ML - C2

84 8/20-8/20 Sunday 7:10 PM 8:30 PM NHL BANGARANG X MEN ML - C2

85 8/20-8/20 Sunday 7:20 PM 8:40 PM CHAMP GOALDIGGERS BADGERS ML - C2

(Revised 8/10/2017)

ARCTIC ICE ARENA MEN'S LEAGUE
2017 Summer -- Playoff Game Schedule

August 22, 2017 through September 11, 2017

1 8/22-8/22 Tuesday 8:00 PM 9:20 PM NHL 2ND PLACE 3RD PLACE C1 - GM A

2 8/22-8/22 Tuesday 9:00 PM 10:20 PM EURO 4TH PLACE 5TH PLACE C1 - GM B

3 8/24-8/24 Thursday 7:30 PM 8:50 PM CHAMP 3RD PLACE 6TH PLACE B2 - GM A

4 8/24-8/24 Thursday 7:50 PM 9:10 PM NHL 4TH PLACE 5TH PLACE B2 - GM B

5 8/27-8/27 Sunday 7:00 PM 8:20 PM EURO 3RD PLACE 6TH PLACE C2 - GM A

6 8/27-8/27 Sunday 7:10 PM 8:30 PM NHL 4TH PLACE 5TH PLACE C2 - GM B

7 8/28-8/28 Monday 9:40 PM 11:00 PM NHL 1ST PLACE WINNER C1 - GM B C1 - GM C

8 8/29-8/29 Tuesday 8:00 PM 9:20 PM NHL WINNER C1 - GM C WINNER C1 - GM A C1 - CHAMP

9 8/31-8/31 Thursday 7:30 PM 8:50 PM CHAMP 1ST PLACE WINNER - GM B B2 - GM C

10 8/31-8/31 Thursday 7:50 PM 9:10 PM NHL 2ND PLACE WINNER - GM A B2 - GM D

11 9/7-9/7 Thursday 9:50 PM 11:10 PM CHAMP WINNER B2 - GM C WINNER B2 - GM D B2 - CHAMP

12 9/10-9/10 Sunday 8:30 PM 9:50 PM CHAMP 2ND PLACE WINNER - GM A C2 - GM D

13 9/10-9/10 Sunday 8:30 PM 9:50 PM NHL 1ST PLACE WINNER - GM B C2 - GM C

14 9/11-9/11 Monday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM EURO WINNER C2 - GM C WINNER C2 - GM D C2 - CHAMP

(Revised 8/10/2017)


